Tuesday, March 3

Thursday, March 5
Friday, March 6

Saturday, March 7

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions

@FIELD TRIP: 7:30am - 3pm Edinboro church / JETS competition (Magraw, Simkowski]
- 7 pm Music Booster mtg.
- PMEA Regional Band competition. [3/5 — 3/7]

BEACH DA%

- PMEA Regional Band competition. [3/5 — 3/7]

- Academic Decathlon State Competition [3/6 - 3/7] @ Moniteau H.S.
- PMEA Regional Band competition. [3/5 — 3/7]

@FIELD TRIP: 7:30am-6pm Bannon University / Forensics [Hall, Glunt]

- Academic Decathlon State Competition [3/6 - 3/7] @ Moniteau H.S.

FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL #**+* M A RCH 2009

MENU can be found on school website - fairviewschools.org - link is Central Administration / Food Service.
Check your cafeteria balance or make payments on-line at www.mynutrikids.com.

Sunday, March 8
Monday, March 9

Tuesday, March 10
Wednesday, March 11
Thursday, March 12

Friday, March 13
Saturday, March 14

- Davlight Savings time — Move clocks ahead 1 hour.
- AP Registration exams begin [Guidance office]

- 7 pm FAB mtg.
TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- NAVY representative during lunches

TUTORIAL: Key Club meets in auditorium.

- AIR FORCE representative during lunches

ROBOTICS REGIONAL COMPETITION [3/12 - 3/14] @ UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH
ARMY representative during lunches

ROBOTICS REGIONAL COMPETITION [3/12 - 3/14] @ UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH

SAT tests.

ROBOTICS REGIONAL COMPETITION [3/12 - 3/14] @ UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH

Tuesday, March 17

Wednesday, March 18
Thursday, March 19
Friday, March 20
Saturday, March 21

- St. Patrick’s Day!
TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- PSSA Mathematics and Reading tests
- PSSA Mathematics and Reading tests
- PSSA Mathematics and Reading tests

CASINO NIGH'T!! @CErie Greater Auto Auction

Tuesday, March 24

Wednesday, March 25
Thursday, March 26
Friday, March 27
Saturday, March 28

- END of 3" QUARTER.

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.
- 9am PATS meeting.

- PHSSL State Speech & Debate competition [3/26-3/28]
- PHSSL State Speech & Debate competition [3/26-3/28]
- PHSSL State Speech & Debate competition [3/26-3/28]

Tuesday, March 31

Wednesday, April 1
Thursday, April 2
Saturday, April 4

TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.

- 7:30 pm - FrHs Musical — “Into the Woods*

- 7:30 pm - FrHS Musical — “Into the Woods**

- 7:30 pm - FHS Musical — “Into the Woods*’
]

- ACT tests.

Sunday, April 5
Tuesday, April 7
Friday, April 10

- Palm Sunday
TUTORIAL: Halt sessions.
- Good Friday!



